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AURORA ENERGY LTD
NOTIFICATION OF LINE SERVICE CHARGES — HERITAGE ESTATE, TE ANAU

Pursuant to the Electricity Information Disclosure Requirements 2008, Aurora Energy Ltd hereby gives notice that the following Distribution and
Transmission charges will apply for energy delivery from 1 June, 2012. Current charges are also detailed as required by the regulations.

Electricity consumers should note that these charges are not necessarily the same as may appear on invoices from their
electricity retailer. If this is the case then any questions should be addressed to the retailer concerned. Charges exclude GST.

Supply from Heritage Estate Network Supply Point

Est No. Distribution  Transmission Total Total
Connections Charges Charges
Standard Domestic From From From To
1/6/2012 1/6/2012 1/6/12 31/5/12

Fixed Annual Charge (15 kVA) 68 $54.73 $54.73 $54.73 per connection
Fixed Annual Charge ( 8 kVA) 2 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 per connection
Uncontrolled

General Purpose All Day Summer 7.55 2.32 9.87 9.22 ¢ per kWh

General Purpose All Day Winter 9.28 5.59 14.87 13.80 ¢ per kwWh
Controlled

Standard Water Heating 16 hour 2.98 1.64 4.62 4.27 ¢ per kwWh

Night + 3 Hour - 11 Hour Service 2.74 1.36 4.10 3.81 ¢ per kwWh

Night - 8 Hour Service 2.73 0.00 2.73 2.68 ¢ per kWh

Other Connections

Street Lighting
Fixed Annual Charge per Lamp $13.56 $13.56 $12.00 per lamp
Variable Charge 4.47 1.94 6.41 6.41 ¢ per kWh
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Est No.
Connections

1 kVA (Unmetered Supply)
Fixed Annual Charge

2 kVA (Unmetered Builders Temporary Supply) 5
Fixed Annual Charge
8 kVA 1

Fixed Annual Charge
Fixed Annual Capacity Charge
Fixed Annual Congestion Period Charge

15 kVA 2
Fixed Annual Charge
Fixed Annual Capacity Charge
Fixed Annual Congestion Period Charge

16-149 kVA 1
Fixed Annual Charge
Fixed Annual Capacity Charge
Fixed Annual Congestion Period Charge

Power Factor Charge

Charge per equivalent corrective capacitance applies if the installation
power factor is required to be improved to 0.95.

Notes:

Winter - 1 May to 30 September
Summer - 1 October to 30 April

Charges exclude GST

For connections in capacity groups 16kVA and above which satisfy the criteria under the Electricity (Low Fixed Charge
Tariff Option for Domestic Consumers) Regulations 2004 to be classified as domestic, then the Standard Domestic pricing

applies as the low fixed charge option.

G Dixon
COMPANY SECRETARY

Distribution
Charges
From

1/6/2012

$150.56
$280.68

$11.28
$23.13

$139.69

$11.28
$21.38
$139.69

$22.57
$24.12
$128.05

Transmission
Charges
From

1/6/2012

$62.48

$157.26

$1.48
$95.12

$0.27
$95.12

$0.15
$88.11

Total

From
1/6/12

$213.04

$437.94

$11.28
$24.61

$234.81

$11.28
$21.65
$234.81

$22.57
$24.27
$216.16

$85.20

Total

To
31/5/12

$192.66

$393.43

$10.50
$22.43

$207.63

$10.50
$19.78
$207.63

$21.01
$22.57
$195.61

$85.20

per connection

per connection

per connection
per kVA of capacity
per kW of demand

per connection
per kVA of capacity
per kW of demand

per connection
per kVA of capacity
per kW of demand

per kKVAr



